	June
	

	
	2021

	
	


	Sunday	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	
	
	
	Fingerprint
Circus
tent
	Handprint
Lion
	Free
Art
	

	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	
	Cotton ball
Pop corn
	Clown hat
& tie
	Fingerprint
Cotton candy, balloons, clown
	Puffy paint
Cotton candy
	Free
Art
	

	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	
	Flag day
Handprint 
flag
	Puffy paint
Cotton candy
	Father Day
Craft
	Fathers Day
Craft
	Fathers Day
Crafts
	

	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26

	
	Cotton Ball
Cotton Candy
Craft
	Paper Plate
Clown
	Handprint
Clown
	Puffy paint
Caramel apples
	Free
Art
	

	27
	28
	29
	30
	
	
	

	
	Footprint
lion
	Jester Hat
	Big top
Circus
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



